По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

tuning fork type (20~48V only)
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I
Desktop (IEC 320-C14 / Class I
GST40/60A
125x  50x  31 .5  mm
GST90A
145x  60x  32  mm
GST120A
167x  67x  35  mm
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST40A05-P1J 5V, 0~5.00A ±5% 150mV 84.5%
GST40A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~5.34A ±5% 150mV 87.5%
GST40A09-P1J 9V, 0~4.45A ±5% 150mV 88.5%
GST40A12-P1J 12V, 0~3.34A ±3% 150mV 89.5%
GST40A15-P1J 15V, 0~2.67A ±3% 150mV 90.0%
GST40A18-P1J 18V, 0~2.22A ±3% 150mV 90.0%
GST40A24-P1J 24V, 0~1.67A ±2.5% 180mV 91.0%
GST40A48-P1J 48V, 0~0.84A ±2.5% 240mV 92.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST90A12-P1M 12V, 0~6.67A ±5% 120mV 89.0%
GST90A15-P1M 15V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 89.5%
GST90A19-P1M 19V, 0~4.74A ±4% 180mV 90.0%
GST90A24-P1M 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 200mV 90.0%
GST90A48-P1M 48V, 0~1.87A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST60A05-P1J 5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 85.5%
GST60A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 88.5%
GST60A09-P1J 9V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 89.0%
GST60A12-P1J 12V, 0~5.00A ±3% 150mV 89.5%
GST60A15-P1J 15V, 0~4.00A ±3% 150mV 89.5%
GST60A18-P1J 18V, 0~3.33A ±3% 150mV 89.5%
GST60A24-P1J 24V, 0~2.50A ±3% 180mV 90.5%
GST60A48-P1J 48V, 0~1.25A ±2.5% 240mV 92.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST120A12-R7B 12V, 0~8.5A ±5% 120mV 88.5%
GST120A15-R7B 15V, 0~7.0A ±5% 150mV 89.0%
GST120A20- 20V, 0~6.0A ±5% 180mV 90.0%
GST120A24- 24V, 0~5.0A ±3% 200mV 90.5%
GST120A48- 48V, 0~2.5A ±2.5% 240mV 91.0%
= P1M / R7B
Industrial Adaptor
(GST90A/120A only)
TUV
Rhei nland
Prod uct Sa fe ty
P S
E
GST160A
175x  72x  35  mm
GST220A
210x  85x  46  mm
GST280A
220x  95x  46  mm
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST220A12-R7B 12V, 0~15.0A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GST220A15-R7B 15V, 0~13.4A ±5% 100mV 90.0%
GST220A20-R7B 20V, 0~11.0A ±4% 150mV 92.0%
GST220A24-R7B 24V, 0~9.20A ±3% 180mV 93.5%
GST220A48-R7B 48V, 0~4.60A ±2% 240mV 94.5%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST160A12-R7B 12V, 0~11.5A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GST160A15-R7B 15V, 0~9.6A ±5% 100mV 91.0%
GST160A20-R7B 20V, 0~8.0A ±4% 150mV 93.0%
GST160A24-R7B 24V, 0~6.67A ±3% 180mV 93.0%
GST160A36-R7B 36V, 0~4.44A ±3% 240mV 93.0%
GST160A48-R7B 48V, 0~3.34A ±3% 240mV 94.0%
Order No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
GST280A12-C6P 12V, 0~21A ±5% 120mV 90.0%
GST280A15-C6P 15V, 0~17A ±5% 120mV 90.0%
GST280A20-C6P 20V, 0~13A ±4% 150mV 92.0%
GST280A24-C6P 24V, 0~11.67A ±3% 280mV 93.0%
GST280A48-C6P 48V, 0~5.84A ±2% 280mV 94.0%
160~280W Sing le  Outpu t
Features
• Globa l  cer t i f i ca te
• Universal AC input / Full range